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Schützenklasse  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 26A Koch, Marcus SG Schwarzenfeld 76 OP 280 282 29 25 562 
 2 . 27A Buegger, Wolfram Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 67 OP 279 273 27 21 552 
 3 . 26B Winter, Ulrich Drei Wappen Voithenberg 64 OP 280 264 28 21 544 
 4 . 26C Knipl, Siegfried SG Schwarzenfeld 68 OP 265 266 14 27 531 
 5 . 24A Grundler, Martin Bogenclub Oberviechtach 78 OP 258 268 24 25 526 
 6 . 25C Fischer, Peter Drei Wappen Voithenberg 65 OP 258 267 16 24 525 
 7 . 25D Baumann, Andreas SG Schwarzenfeld 81 OP 264 247 15 23 511 
 8 . 25B Denis, Günther 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 60 OP 262 248 16 18 510 
 9 . 23A Binder, Heinz 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 59 OP 234 265 18 19 499 
 10 . 24B Hirmer, Gerald SG Diana Hirschau 60 OP 240 229 6 17 469 
 11 . 24C Eichenmüller, Claus SG Diana Hirschau 58 OP 217 232 4 11 449 
 12 . 24D Baumann, Olaf SG Schwarzenfeld 72 OP 197 234 10 18 431 
 13 . 23D Flierl, Hans-Georg SG Diana Hirschau 74 OP 169 126 3 6 295 

Damenklasse  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 22B Schuster, Gudrun SG Diana Hirschau 76 OP 228 233 13 12 461 
 2 . 23B Lang, Martina SG Diana Hirschau 64 OP 154 162 3 15 316 
 3 . 23C Müller, Dagmar SG Diana Hirschau 67 OP 144 164 3 8 308 
 4 . 22D Tautenhahn, Sabine SG Diana Hirschau 71 OP 81 87 1 3 168 

Schülerklasse A  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 5C Stauber, Franz SG Diana Hirschau 91 OP 230 251 10 14 481 
 2 . 6D Gentzwein, Peter SG Schwarzenfeld 90 OP 226 255 7 14 481 
 3 . 9B Konschak, Simon SG Diana Hirschau 91 OP 218 205 4 12 423 
 4 . 5B Brandl, Tobias Bogenclub Oberviechtach 91 OP 186 207 2 13 393 
 5 . 9A Beer, Alexander Bogensportclub Bärnau 90 OP 191 181 3 10 372 
 6 . 9C Dirnberger, Christoph Bogenclub Oberviechtach 91 OP 182 179 2 11 361 
 7 . 8B Högner, Thomas 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 90 OP 191 161 3 7 352 
 8 . 8A Raschke, Christian Bogensportclub Bärnau 91 OP 155 186 1 7 341 
 9 . 7A Hummel, Tobias 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 90 OP 139 160 0 7 299 
 10 . 6C Lommer, Marc Drei Wappen Voithenberg 90 OP 140 156 1 8 296 
 11 . 7D Kager, Florian Bogenclub Oberviechtach 91 OP 128 138 3 3 266 
 12 . 8D Sperl, Matthias Bogenclub Oberviechtach 91 OP 78 145 1 4 223 
 13 . 7C Reil, Michael SG Diana Hirschau 91 OP 123 96 3 2 219 

weibl. Schülerklasse A  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 6B Schwamberger, Anna Bogensportclub Bärnau 91 OP 243 250 10 16 493 
 2 . 6A Dorner, Ann-Kathrin SG Diana Hirschau 91 OP 106 97 1 1 203 

Schülerklasse B  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 4B Rajczyk, Sebastian 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 92 OP 210 218 2 18 428 
 2 . 4C Gehret, Christoph Bogensportclub Bärnau 93 OP 201 191 7 4 392 
 3 . 3B Schwamberger, Josef Bogensportclub Bärnau 93 OP 187 204 4 11 391 
 4 . 3C Lommer, Lukas Drei Wappen Voithenberg 92 OP 166 143 0 5 309 
 5 . 3D Lode, Johannes Bogensportclub Bärnau 92 OP 57 52 0 0 109 

Schülerklasse weibl. B  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 3A Gebhard, Julia SG Diana Hirschau 92 OP 219 202 4 10 421 
 2 . 4A Tautenhahn, Susanne SG Diana Hirschau 92 OP 217 199 1 12 416 
 3 . 2C Weih, Rebecca SG Diana Hirschau 92 OP 159 137 2 5 296 

Schülerklasse C  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 1A Siegert, Fabian SG Diana Hirschau 94 OP 218 3 5 218 
 2 . 1D Stauber, Josef SG Diana Hirschau 94 OP 193 0 3 193 
 3 . 1B Stelzl, Michae  Bogensportclub Bärnau 95 OP 152 0 2 152 l
 4 . 1C Weih, Helena SG Diana Hirschau 94 OP 119 0 1 119 



Jugendklasse  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 11B Wiesneth, Markus 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 89 OP 204 193 8 9 397 
 2 . 10B Brandl, Dominik Bogenclub Oberviechtach 89 OP 180 176 4 3 356 
 3 . 10D Reger, Daniel SG Diana Hirschau 89 OP 184 151 2 8 335 
 4 . 12B Fischer, Jahn Bogenclub Oberviechtach 89 OP 159 139 2 3 298 
 5 . 12D Reil, Alexander SG Diana Hirschau 88 OP 129 159 0 7 288 
 6 . 11A Gleixner, Robert Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 89 OP 166 103 2 2 269 
 7 . 10C Winter, Christoph 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 89 OP 130 116 0 3 246 
 8 . 12C Glück, Mathias 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 89 OP 106 137 0 7 243 
 9 . 13D Winter, Mathias 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 89 OP 116 57 2 2 173 
 10 . 13C Frisch, Wolfgang Bogenclub Oberviechtach 88 OP 79 88 0 3 167 

weibl. Jugendklasse  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 11C Lang, Birgit SG Diana Hirschau 88 OP 230 213 7 10 443 
 2 . 10A Reif, Juliane SG Diana Hirschau 89 OP 217 212 3 14 429 
 3 . 12A Hirmer, Lisa-Marie SG Diana Hirschau 89 OP 209 219 5 9 428 
 4 . 13A Gruber, Silvia 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 89 OP 162 188 3 3 350 
 5 . 13B Maier, Carina SG Diana Hirschau 89 OP 139 140 4 5 279 

Juniorenklasse A  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 26D Krassler, Patrick Bogensportclub Bärnau 85 OP 271 263 18 25 534 

Juniorenklasse weibl. A  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 14C Freundl, Katja Bogensportclub Bärnau 84 OP 82 185 4 4 267 

Juniorenklasse B  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 21B Wiesneth, Stefan 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 86 OP 231 197 7 18 428 
 2 . 21D Hackl, Heiner Drei Wappen Voithenberg 86 OP 162 236 13 11 398 
 3 . 21A Weizer, Gerald Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 86 OP 126 134 2 6 260 

Altersklasse  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 27B Kean, Marshall SG Schwarzenfeld 57 OP 275 281 31 23 556 
 2 . 27D Gentzwein, Werner SG Schwarzenfeld 52 OP 238 258 13 20 496 
 3 . 28B Beer, Anton Bogensportclub Bärnau 54 OP 251 234 13 18 485 
 4 . 28A Stoll, Peter SG Diana Hirschau 55 OP 253 222 10 21 475 
 5 . 27C Leimenstoll, Dieter Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg OP 237 234 10 17 471 
 6 . 28D Luber, Georg 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 57 OP 225 217 6 8 442 
 7 . 28C Meier, Helmut Bogensportclub Bärnau 53 OP 204 216 4 15 420 

Damen Altersklasse  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 22C Vetter, Christa 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 55 OP 174 117 3 6 291 

Seniorenklasse  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 29A Buegger, Dieter Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 36 OP 271 283 30 17 554 
 2 . 30A Baumkirchner, Günther SG Schwarzenfeld 47 OP 267 285 26 23 552 
 3 . 29B Wagner, Erhard SG Schwarzenfeld 39 OP 243 245 15 16 488 
 4 . 29D Freundorfer, Georg Stadtschützen Pfreimd 43 OP 252 216 11 18 468 
 5 . 30B Braun, Alfons Stadtschützen Pfreimd 46 OP 223 244 16 18 467 



Schützenklasse Comp.  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 14B Binder, Heinz 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 59 OP 275 280 18 37 555 
 2 . 30D Müller, Michael SG Diana Hirschau 66 OP 265 273 10 39 538 
 3 . 14A Aures, Helmut Bogensportclub Bärnau 67 OP 263 272 11 36 535 
 4 . 31B Hofer, Erwin Drei Wappen Voithenberg 62 OP 269 265 13 34 534 
 5 . 32B Hachmann, Thorsten SG Diana Hirschau 73 OP 253 265 6 39 518 
 6 . 33A Tautenhahn, And  SG Diana Hirschau 66 OP 251 246 8 31 497 re
 7 . 33C Krassler, Michael Bogensportclub Bärnau 77 OP 230 257 8 27 487 
 8 . 32D Kollmannsberger, Oliver Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 70 OP 250 212 4 22 462 

Damenklasse Comp.  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 31D Meyer, Margit Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 58 OP 268 278 13 40 546 
 2 . 32C Winkler, Ulrike 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 62 OP 212 159 0 10 371 

Schülerklasse Comp.  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 5A Staudner, Tino Drei Wappen Voithenberg 90 OP 260 262 5 39 522 
 2 . 8C Stuber, Daniel Drei Wappen Voithenberg 92 OP 232 223 2 18 455 
 3 . 7B Hofer, Johannes Drei Wappen Voithenberg 91 OP 242 206 1 22 448 

Altersklasse Comp.  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 31C Fischer, Eduard Bogensportclub Bärnau 54 OP 277 277 16 42 554 
 2 . 31A Hartl, Herbert Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 39 OP 277 274 27 38 551 
 3 . 30C Kollmannsberger, Rudolf Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 46 OP 270 275 16 41 545 
 4 . 32A Hermann, Klaus Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 43 OP 268 263 14 39 531 
 5 . 33B Scheffmann, Georg Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 48 OP 270 258 11 38 528 

Schützenkl. Blankbogen  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 34A Killermann, Adolf Bogenclub Oberviechtach 56 OP 215 219 5 8 434 
 2 . 34B Kurz, Günter Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 36 OP 129 128 0 1 257 

Schülerklasse Blankbogen  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 2B Gehret, Michaela Bogensportclub Bärnau 91 OP 156 126 3 4 282 

Ohne Wertung  
     Start Nr  Name                                       Verein                                                   Jahr.Land     18Mtr 18Mtr    10'     9' Total 
 1 . 14D Gruber, Wolfgang 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg OP 192 203 7 12 395 
 2 . 2D Schwägerl, Florian Bogensportclub Bärnau OP 200 187 5 4 387 
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 Mannschaft  Schülerklasse A 
 1. Bogensportclub Bärnau 6B Schwamberger, Anna 493   
 9A Beer, Alexander 372   
 8A Raschke, Christian 341 1206 

 2. SG Diana Hirschau 5C Stauber, Franz 481   
 9B Konschak, Simon 423   
 6A Dorner, Ann-Kathrin 203 1107 

 3. Bogenclub Oberviechtach 5B Brandl, Tobias 393   
 9C Dirnberger, Christoph 361   
 7D Kager, Florian 266 1020 

 Mannschaft  Schülerklasse B 
 1. SG Diana Hirschau 3A Gebhard, Julia 421   
 4A Tautenhahn, Susanne 416   
 2C Weih, Rebecca 296 1133 

 2. Bogensportclub Bärnau 4C Gehret, Christoph 392   
 3B Schwamberger, Josef 391   
 3D Lode, Johannes 109 892 

 Mannschaft  Schülerklasse C 
 1. SG Diana Hirschau 1A Siegert, Fabian 218   
 1D Stauber, Josef 193   
 1C Weih, Helena 119 530 



 Mannschaft  Jugendklasse 
 1. SG Diana Hirschau I 11C Lang, Birgit 443   
 10A Reif, Juliane 429   
 12A Hirmer, Lisa-Marie 428 1300 

 2. 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 11B Wiesneth, Markus 397   
 13A Gruber, Silvia 350   
 10C Winter, Christoph 246 993 

 3. SG Diana Hirschau II 10D Reger, Daniel 335   
 12D Reil, Alexander 288   
 13B Maier, Carina 279 902 

 4. Bogenclub Oberviechtach 10B Brandl, Dominik 356   
 12B Fischer, Jahn 298   
 13C Frisch, Wolfgang 167 821 

 Mannschaft  Altersklasse 
 1. SG Schwarzenfeld 27B Kean, Marshall 556   
 30A Baumkirchner, Günther 552   
 29B Wagner, Erhard 488 1596 

 Mannschaft  Schützenklasse Comp. 
 1. Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg 31A Hartl, Herbert 551   
 30C Kollmannsberger, Rudolf 545   
 32A Hermann, Klaus 531 1627 

 2. Bogensportclub Bärnau 31C Fischer, Eduard 554   
 14A Aures, Helmut 535   
 33C Krassler, Michael 487 1576 

 3. SG Diana Hirschau 30D Müller, Michael 538   
 32B Hachmann, Thorsten 518   
 33A Tautenhahn, Andre 497 1553 

 Mannschaft  Schülerklasse Comp. 
 1. Drei Wappen Voithenberg 5A Staudner, Tino 522   
 8C Stuber, Daniel 455   
 7B Hofer, Johannes 448 1425 


